



Legislation Details

File #: 17-1665 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Presentation **Status:** Filed

File created: 10/18/2017 **In control:** Finance Committee

On agenda: 11/6/2017 **Final action:** 11/6/2017

Title: Change Order No. 1 to contract 6-17 for Unit A-17 Concrete Paving for the addition of tree grates and structural soil (Lawrence Street), field inlet and piping (Plank Road) and additional restoration quantities on Milis Drive/Vantage Drive in the amount of \$45,000.00 resulting in a decrease to contingency from \$249,450.00 to \$204,450.00. No change to overall contract amount.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Unit A-17 Change Order No.1.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/6/2017	1	Finance Committee	received and filed	